Week Ending 25" November, 2011

The Markets have seemed to have settled down a little this week, it will be interesting to see
where they go from here

Have a great week all

NYSE
Entries: Nil
Exits: Nil

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops — no change
New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

Currency — USD$
Open Positions

Stops: Code Old Action New
Amended

Lowes LOW 20.13 Amend 21.72
Retained

PP &L Inc PPL 28.64 Retain 28.64
Exxon Mobil XOM 73.58 Retain 73.58

Lorriland Incoporated



Company

Amended

Constellation Energy
Chevron Texaco
DTE Energy

First Energy

SAIC Inc

Scana Corporation
Sherwin Williams

JM Smucker

Time Warner Cable

Retained

Nil

New

General Mills
McCormick
Philip Morris
Pepco Holdings

Code

CEG
CVvX
DTE
FE
SAl
SCG
SHW
SIM
TWC

GIS
MKC
PM
POM

Direction

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Entry

41.15
114.37
53.40
47.18
13.08
43.81
89.67
81.75
58.33

40.88
52.10
74.64
20.73

Stop

39.29
105.51
52.16
45.84
12.62
42.45
86.07
78.76
62.93

39.62
50.42
70.84
19.99



CEG Weekly L'W-MCL[04-07-2011_40.22. 5 C.C) Ma=42 8
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CVX Weekly CI=97.88000 0=106.20000 H=107.33000 L=97.52000 -9.17000 -857% CVX Weekly LW-MCL[07-03-2011,109.94.5,C.C) Ma=121.58800 . 50600
CVX - Chevron Texaco
Buy on Stop 114.37
Initial Stop 105.51
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G1S Weekly CI=3855000 0=39.56000 H=39 67000 L=38.42000 -1 01000 -2 55% GIS Weekly LwW-WMCL[02-05-2011_40.25.5_C.C] Ma=42 06402 1=39.62000

GIS - General Mills Inc

Buy on Stop 40.88
Initial Stop 39.62
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MKC Weekly Cl=48.17000 0-49.49000 H=49.65000 L=-47.97000 -1.38000 -2.79% MKC Weekly L'W-MCL[09-05-2011,51.26.5.C.C) Ma=54.12400 1=50.42400

MHKC - McCormick

Buy on Stop = 52.10
Inital Stop 50.42
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PM Weekly Cl=73.09000 0=71 64000 H=73 46000 L=70.86100 +1 45000 +2 02% PM Weekly LW-WMCL[20-06-2011.72 74 5 C.C] Ma=73 41780 1=70.83800 18-11-2011
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Buy on Stop - 74.64 Fraai’
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POM Weekly CI=19.43000 D=19.69000 H=19.71000 L=19.00000 -0.31000 -1.57% POM Weekly L'W-MCL[11-04-2011,20.36.5,C, C] Ma=21.53800 1=19.99000 18-11-2011

POM - Pepco Holdings Fa073
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CG Weekly Cl=42.52000 0-42.92000 H=43.06710 L=41.99000 -0.66000 -1.53% SCG Weekly Lw-MCL([13-12-2010,43.13.5,C,C] Ma=4538142 1=42_44800
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SHW Weeklp CI=B4 12000 0=86.12000 H=86.57000 L =83 14000 -2 46000 -2 84% SHW Weeklp L'W-MCL [27-12-2010.87 87_5.C C) Ma=94 48100 5 1=86_07000 18-11-2011 |

SHW - Sherwin Williams

I IS p BEI]?

= 10mM
‘H\IHH“I\HHH\IIHI||\|||IH||..\II‘IIHHMIHII||||||||||||||.|.||||||||||||||||\||||||||HH\|||\I‘In s
fan JFeb [Mar JApr [May JJun  [Jul JAug  [Sep [Oct [Mov  [Dec [Jan [Feb [Mar  [Apr [May [Jun  [Jul JAug [Sep JOct [Nov [Dec [Jan  [Feb [Mar JApr [ay [Jun [Jul JAug  [Sep [Oct  [Nov [Def |
[zo08 [z010 [zo1 |

lllllllllllllllllllllllllll

SJM Weekly CI=74.29000 0=76.80000 H=76.91000 L=71.24000 -2 58000 -3.36% GJM Weekly LW-MCL[02-05-2011, 80.255,5,C, (] Ma-85.35100 1=78.75700 T
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SJM - Jim Smucker r
Hy n Stop | B1.75 [ 8175
Initial Stop 78.76 | i [ 80.26
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TWC Weekly Cl=6043000 0=6093000 H=61.99500 L =59 86000 -0 60000 -098% TWLC Weekly L'W-MCS [04-07-2011.60.6317.5 C.C) Ma=53 65570 Mi=58 33370 5=60 63170 |=62 92370
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TWC - Time Warner Cahle
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}J( Sell on Stop 98.33
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